Klass K11
Lisa Nystrom

Klass K13
Brandon Mitchell Navell

Klass K15
Calle Olsson

Klass K17
Amanda Géranson
Marcus Heinemark

Klass KLO
Per-Erik Andersson

Klass K3
Samuel Jos

Klass K4
Kenneth Hagenstam

Arrangor

Resultat Satra Open 2017

Jarfalla

Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna

Sédermalm Liljeholmen
Norrkoping

Norrkoping

Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna

Sédermalms & Liljeholmens Skf

Omg1l

45 45 46 47

5048 47 49

47 48 49 47

49 49 47 47
485049 49

46 47 48 47

47 47 35 48

46473943

183

194

191

192
196

188

177

175

Omg 2

46 48 47 45

43 47 47 49

454743 47

494949 48
47 47 46 47

484647 48

48 46 42 37

47444140

186

186

182

195
187

189

173

172

Tot

369

380

373

387
383

377

350

347



